40th Annual Parkettes Invitational 2014 - Main Gym (Sunday)
Parkettes National Gymnastics
401 Martin Luther King Jr Drive
Allentown, PA 18102

Jan 26, 2014
Rank Num
1 331
2 498
3 337
4 333
5 461
6 495
7 389
8 301
9 360
10 356
11 358
12 347
13 386
14 359
15 385
16 329
17 330

Name

Gym

Alyssa Corrigan
Brestyans

Anna Winger
X-Cel

Cory Shinohara
Brestyans

Emilie Ginovker
Brestyans

Quincy Talbot
Sports Fitness Fun

Samantha Ky
X-Cel

Madison Malec
Kpac

Kaylie Berens
5280

Ashley Orlando
Excalibur

Rachel Crespo
Excalibur

Madelynn Jones
Excalibur

Breanna Titchener
Docksiders

Victoria Bonham
Kpac

Claire Monagle
Excalibur

Hannah Appleget
Jersey Shore

Nicole Bonacorso
Brestyans

Rebecca Cavalcanti
Brestyans

Vault

9.3000

8.9000
6T

9.4750

8.9500
4T

8.8000
8T

8.8000
8T

8.5000
11

8.1500
17

8.3500
15

8.7000
10

7.8000
20

8.9500
4T

9.0000

8.4000
13T

8.4000
13T

8.9000
6T

8.0000
18

Bars

9.4750
3T

9.5250

8.9250
14

9.5000

9.3250

9.2000
11T

9.2500
10

9.2750

9.3000

9.0750
13

9.4500

8.2500
19T

8.4500
18

8.7750
16

9.3750

8.8000
15

8.7500
17

Beam

9.4250

9.5000
1T

9.4500

9.1500
10T

9.2500
8T

9.1500
10T

9.2500
8T

9.0500
14

8.8750
17

9.3000

9.4750

9.5000
1T

8.5500
19

8.8000
18

8.3500
20

8.0000
22T

8.1000
21

Floor

9.5500

9.7000

9.2750
8T

9.2250
10

9.3500
ST

9.4000
3T

9.4000
3T

9.3500
ST

9.2750
8T

8.7000
19

8.8500
15T

8.8500
15T

9.3250

9.0250
12

8.7250
17T

9.0000
13

9.1750
11

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 8
Division: 11-12

37.750

37.625

37.125

36.825

36.725

36.550

36.400

35.825

35.800

35.775
10

35.575
11

35.550
12

35.325
13

35.000
14

34.850
15

34.700
16

34.025
17
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40th Annual Parkettes Invitational 2014 - Main Gym (Sunday)

Parkettes National Gymnastics
401 Martin Luther King Jr Drive
Allentown, PA 18102

Jan 26, 2014

Rank Num Name

Gym

18 342 Jacqueline Beall
Docksiders

19 302 Jessica Garduno
5280

20 706 Kate Wolbart
Docksiders

21 499 Olivia Yarussi
X-Cel

22 344  Sophie Hofmann
Docksiders

23 355 Sandra Bermudez
Peru

Vault

7.6500
21

8.2250
16

7.9000
19

8.4750
12

0.0000
22T

0.0000
22T

Bars

8.2500
19T

9.4750
3T

0.0000
22T

9.2000
11T

6.6500
21

0.0000
22T

Beam

9.1250
13

9.0000
15

9.1500
10T

8.0000
22T

9.3750

8.9500
16

Floor

8.7250
17T

0.0000
22T

8.9500
14

0.0000
22T

8.3750
20

8.1000
21

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 8
Division: 11-12

33.750
18

26.700
19

26.000
20

25.675
21

24.400
22

17.050
23
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